

Letter of Recognition



Saudi Arabia Market Access – Letter of Recognition Marktzugang für Saudi-Arabien – Letter of Recognition

Letter of Recognition

We, (LoR ausstellende Gesellschaft), confirm that the below tested product has been subjected to the conformity assessment procedures mentioned in the relevant standards and Technical Regulation/s as shown below:

| | Registration No. | NoR-Number aus SSP | Version | 0001 |
|-----------------------------------|---|--|-----------------|------------|
| PRODUCR DETAILS APPLICANT DETAILS | Date of Issue | | *Date of Expiry | Yyyy-mm-dd |
| | Certificate holder | Company Name | | |
| | | Company Address: | | |
| | | Contact Person: | | |
| | | Phone: | | |
| | | Fax: | | |
| | | Email: | | |
| | Brand Name | | | |
| | Product Description and Type | Product Type: | | |
| | | Model No.: | | |
| | | H.S. Code: Item No.: | | |
| | Applicable Standard | Standard No.: | | |
| | | SASO TR No.: | | |
| | | GSO TR No.: | | |
| | Conformity Assessment Procedure Type | ☐ 1a ☐ Others (Please. specify) 3 | | |
| AUTHENTICATION TECHNICAL FILE | Required Conformity Assessment Documents: | Test Report | | |
| | | Date: | TR No: | |
| | | Issuing Office: | | |
| | | Factory Audit | Date: | |
| | | Report: | | |
| | Additional Information | Country of Origin: | | |
| | | Quality Mark License No: Other required information: | | |
| | | Other required information: | | |
| | Required Conformity Mark | | | |
| | Technical Manager (Decision Maker) | | | |
| | Sign | | | |
| | Date | Yyyy-mm-dd | | |
| AUTHI | Issuing Office Stamp | | | |

The validity of this Letter of Recognition is one year from date of issuance.

This Letter of Recognition is an unofficial document and is not recognized by SASO.

The Letter of Recognition is the basis for conformity assessment with TÜV Rheinland and issuing the Product CoC for entering the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.

IMPORTANT: This Letter of Recognition (LoR) is issued in application of the standards set by the Saudi Arabia standards, Metrology and Quality Organization (SASO) and is subject to the applicable <issuing office>'s General Terms and Conditions for Product Conformity Assessment Services which can be found at www.(name of <issuing office>).com/terms.